
RESOLUTION NO. 53 1 

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET FOR THE 1993-1994 FISCAL YEAR 

WHEREAS, Oregon Local Budget Law, under ORS 294.326.2. provides for increases in resources and appropriations 
so that additional expenditures may be made during the fiscal year; 

NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved by the Stayton City Council that the following revenues and expenditures are 
increased: 

Transfers 

Contingency 

FUNDICATEGORY 

Beginning Cash 

Interest 

Gasoline Tax 

Grants 

Miscellaneous 

Assess Principal 

Assess Interest 

TOTAL 

EXPENDITURES 

Personal Services 

Materials and Services 

Capital Outlay 

TOTAL 1 546,000 25,820 571,820 

STREET FUND 

REVENUE 

CHANGE PRESENT 

266,500 266,500 

3,000 3,000 

236,845 236,845 

25,000 25,820 50,820 

655 655 

12,000 12,000 

2,000 2,000 

546,000 25,820 571,820 

78,200 78,200 

103,700 103,700 

346,600 25,820 372,420 

APPROVED BY THE STAYTON CITY COUNCIL this 4 t h  day of A p r i l  1994 

NEW 

1 
Date: 4 4 ~ - 4 L - I  - By: W& 

/ WILLMER VAN VLEET, Mayor 

Date: y-6 S- 99 Attest: 
DAVID W. IUNNEY, C 




